MIMIC
R
This compact and light weight Buzzer cum Flasher
is designed for electrical control panels.
It is suitable for any type of fault warnings.
The high pitch sound enables a user to identify
fault up to a distance of 40 feet & the flashing
indication function complements the beeping

Buzzer cum Flasher
ü
9821252022
9321153191
Plot. No. A/34, Additional Ambernath MIDC, Anand Nagar, Ambernath (E),Dist. Thane, Maharashtra, India — 421 506.
Rev. 22-11-2025
MIMIC PRODUCT CODE VOLTAGE TYPE CAP COLOUR
BZ = Buzzer cum flasher
VOLTAGE
CBZ = Continuous Buzzer
AC = AC VOLT
DC = DC VOLT
MIMIC Buzzer cum flasher 230VAC Red                =  MIMIC-BZ-23-AC-R
MIMIC Buzzer cum flasher 24VDC Red                 = MIMIC-BZ-24-DC-R
MIMIC Buzzer cum flasher 12VDC Red                 = MIMIC-BZ-12-DC-R
MIMIC Continuous Buzzer indicator 230VAC Red  = MIMIC-CBZ-230-AC-R
MIMIC Continuous Buzzer indicator 24VDC Red   = MIMIC-CBZ-24-DC-R
MIMIC Continuous Buzzer indicator 12VDC Red   = MIMIC-CBZ-12-DC-R
Steam Airetric Controls
Mfd. By:
Voltage :
Model : BZ